
East Lawrence Neighborhood Association
CDBG Performance Report

Quarter: 4

Months: May-July

Year: 2013

President's Activities:
Day Date Activity
Monday 5/6/13 ELNA BOARD MEETING

Monday 5/13/13 LPA phone call w/ Dennis Brown

Wednesday 5/15/13 LPA 

Thursday 5/16/13 HRC meeting

Sunday 5/19/13 LPA

Monday 5/20/13 LPA meeting

Monday 6/3/13 ELNA BOARD MEETING

Thursday 6/6/13 LPA - easement

Tuesday 6/11/13 LPA: HSR draft at Treanor office

Monday 6/17/13 LPA meeting:  HSR questions @ Treanor

Tuesday 6/25/13 cultural district meeting, and w/ L Soden

Monday 7/1/13 ELNA BOARD MEETING

Monday 7/15/13 LPA meeting (Turnhalle)

Tuesday 7/16/13 cultural district meeting  

Tuesday 7/30/13 LPA RFP review and comment

Extra Board Activities:
Date Activity

5/1/2013 LAWRENCE CULTURAL ARTS COMMISSION - 1 ELNA member

5/6/2013 LAN MEETING - 1 to 2 ELNA reps

5/7/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

5/7/2013 CULTURAL DISTRICT TASK FORCE MEETING - 4 ELNA reps

5/14/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

5/16/2013 HRC MEETING - attended by 6 ELNA reps

5/20/2013 LAN Subcommittee meeting - 1 ELNA member

5/21/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

5/21/2013 CULTURAL DISTRICT TASK FORCE MEETING - 4 ELNA reps

5/28/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

MAY 4 Tiller rentals, 15 Mower rentals

6/3/2013 LAN MEETING - 1 to 2 ELNA reps

6/4/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

6/11/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

6/11/2013 CULTURAL DISTRICT TASK FORCE MEETING - 4 ELNA reps

6/18/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

6/20/2013 HRC MEETING - attended by 4 ELNA reps

6/25/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

6/25/2013 CULTURAL DISTRICT TASK FORCE MEETING - 4 ELNA reps

JUNE 1 Tiller rentals, 7 Mower rentals

7/2/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

7/9/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

7/11/2013 LAN MEETING - 1 to 2 ELNA reps

7/11/2013 LAWRENCE CULTURAL ARTS COMMISSION - 1 ELNA member

7/16/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

7/16/2013 CULTURAL DISTRICT TASK FORCE MEETING - 4 ELNA reps

7/18/2013 HRC MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

7/23/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING - attended by 1 to 3 ELNA reps

7/30/2013 CITY COMMISSION MEETING CANCELLED

7/30/2013 CULTURAL DISTRICT TASK FORCE MEETING - 4 ELNA reps

JULY 2 Tiller rentals, 6 Mower rentals


